Sozhou

152 58 P

SEEFEEELRRESTS

FAG NJ2314-E-TVP2 + HJ2314-ES %]

A

B
HAE

FLAHIUE Bifiy

e PR A ik

SHE R
W57 e BR A oy

c min

T o
1 min

T
a max

o o O o

a min
r
al max

min

C
ur

100

133
89

2.1

2.1

70
150
51

10

18.5

126. 8

138

97. 4

87

82

2.1

2.1

4.7

HJ2314-E
4100

352

325000

325000

5500

3850

59000

mm

mm

mm

mm

mm

mm

r/min

r/min

L rv O B ) P 1) v
%

Mg, L BE
=R

=

U
ik, LA
FABUE BT, F210
FEABUE R AT, F2 10
AP B T

S
WA PR AT, AR [


http://www.sozhou.com/p/d72c4e7d.html

FAG NJ2314-E-TVP2 + HJ2314-EE

AR el

04| di

SEZ XL http://www. sozhou. com/p/d72c4e7d. html



AP
'.




